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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire zima 2018
Subotica, 17 - 18/3/2018

Disciplina 12 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 - 12 godina
18/03/2018 - 11:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 4:33.34 468
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:39.82 35.40 250m: 2:50.43 35.14 350m: 3:59.67 35.14

100m: 1:04.42 33.73 200m: 2:15.29 35.47 300m: 3:24.53 34.10 400m: 4:33.34 33.67

2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 4:39.10 439
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.45 34.63 250m: 2:50.14 34.67 350m: 3:59.36 35.00

100m: 1:05.82 34.72 200m: 2:15.47 35.02 300m: 3:24.36 34.22 400m: 4:39.10 39.74

3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 4:45.30 411
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:43.55 36.50 250m: 2:57.46 37.04 350m: 4:10.76 36.34

100m: 1:07.05 35.55 200m: 2:20.42 36.87 300m: 3:34.42 36.96 400m: 4:45.30 34.54

4. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Spartak 4:46.11 408
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:43.23 36.41 250m: 2:56.76 36.97 350m: 4:10.72 37.04

100m: 1:06.82 35.22 200m: 2:19.79 36.56 300m: 3:33.68 36.92 400m: 4:46.11 35.39

5. RANKOVIĆ, Petar 06 Dinamo 4:47.73 401
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:45.96 36.90 250m: 2:59.90 36.61 350m: 4:11.99 35.86

100m: 1:09.06 36.79 200m: 2:23.29 37.33 300m: 3:36.13 36.23 400m: 4:47.73 35.74

6. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4:52.84 380
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:43.94 37.18 250m: 2:59.37 37.71 350m: 4:15.16 38.20

100m: 1:06.76 35.66 200m: 2:21.66 37.72 300m: 3:36.96 37.59 400m: 4:52.84 37.68

7. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 5:02.21 346
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:48.54 38.26 250m: 3:06.13 39.08 350m: 4:23.88 38.56

100m: 1:10.28 36.65 200m: 2:27.05 38.51 300m: 3:45.32 39.19 400m: 5:02.21 38.33

8. ERAKOVIC, Koca 06 Plavi Talas 5:03.72 341
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:49.70 38.20 250m: 3:07.80 39.39 350m: 4:27.00 39.68

100m: 1:11.50 37.53 200m: 2:28.41 38.71 300m: 3:47.32 39.52 400m: 5:03.72 36.72

9. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 5:05.25 336
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:52.10 39.04 250m: 3:10.08 38.67 350m: 4:27.74 38.88

100m: 1:13.06 38.97 200m: 2:31.41 39.31 300m: 3:48.86 38.78 400m: 5:05.25 37.51

10. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 5:07.76 328
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:52.68 39.92 250m: 3:12.46 39.87 350m: 4:31.81 39.84

100m: 1:12.76 39.35 200m: 2:32.59 39.91 300m: 3:51.97 39.51 400m: 5:07.76 35.95

11. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Novi Sad 5:09.51 322
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:50.73 39.02 250m: 3:10.59 40.19 350m: 4:30.98 40.21

100m: 1:11.71 38.40 200m: 2:30.40 39.67 300m: 3:50.77 40.18 400m: 5:09.51 38.53

12. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 5:09.67 321
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:52.59 38.75 250m: 3:11.78 39.39 350m: 4:31.07 39.10

100m: 1:13.84 39.24 200m: 2:32.39 39.80 300m: 3:51.97 40.19 400m: 5:09.67 38.60

13. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 5:09.70 321
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:55.15 39.42 250m: 3:13.94 39.51 350m: 4:33.03 39.56

100m: 1:15.73 40.03 200m: 2:34.43 39.28 300m: 3:53.47 39.53 400m: 5:09.70 36.67

14. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 5:10.25 320
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:53.05 40.29 250m: 3:13.19 39.57 350m: 4:32.74 39.81

100m: 1:12.76 39.16 200m: 2:33.62 40.57 300m: 3:52.93 39.74 400m: 5:10.25 37.51

15. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 5:12.56 313
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:54.15 40.02 250m: 3:13.95 40.13 350m: 4:34.23 40.08

100m: 1:14.13 38.99 200m: 2:33.82 39.67 300m: 3:54.15 40.20 400m: 5:12.56 38.33

16. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 5:16.85 300
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:55.30 40.27 250m: 3:15.74 350m: 4:37.18

100m: 1:15.03 39.19 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:16.85 39.67

17. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 5:18.77 295
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:59.54 41.98 250m: 3:22.83 41.52 350m: 4:40.38 37.44

100m: 1:17.56 41.20 200m: 2:41.31 41.77 300m: 4:02.94 40.11 400m: 5:18.77 38.39
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18. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 5:19.26 293
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 1:59.67 41.91 250m: 3:22.85 41.80 350m: 4:41.64 39.00

100m: 1:17.76 40.64 200m: 2:41.05 41.38 300m: 4:02.64 39.79 400m: 5:19.26 37.62

19. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Lazar 06 Dinamo 5:20.56 290
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 3:03.94 300m: 400m: 5:20.56

20. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 5:20.91 289
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:57.11 41.42 250m: 3:19.80 40.84 350m: 4:42.62 42.08

100m: 1:15.69 40.93 200m: 2:38.96 41.85 300m: 4:00.54 40.74 400m: 5:20.91 38.29

21. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 5:21.13 288
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:57.46 42.42 250m: 3:20.03 39.70 350m: 4:42.56 41.31

100m: 1:15.04 40.20 200m: 2:40.33 42.87 300m: 4:01.25 41.22 400m: 5:21.13 38.57

22. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 5:21.55 287
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:56.44 41.49 250m: 3:19.57 41.79 350m: 4:45.33 44.09

100m: 1:14.95 39.06 200m: 2:37.78 41.34 300m: 4:01.24 41.67 400m: 5:21.55 36.22

23. KRGA, Denis 06 Plavi Talas 5:24.59 279
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:58.48 42.25 250m: 3:23.16 42.54 350m: 4:46.52 41.39

100m: 1:16.23 41.00 200m: 2:40.62 42.14 300m: 4:05.13 41.97 400m: 5:24.59 38.07

24. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 5:26.68 274
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 1:59.25 41.46 250m: 3:22.94 42.11 350m: 4:46.22 41.60

100m: 1:17.79 40.91 200m: 2:40.83 41.58 300m: 4:04.62 41.68 400m: 5:26.68 40.46

25. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 5:26.83 273
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:59.60 42.38 250m: 3:23.77 41.96 350m: 4:47.42 41.49

100m: 1:17.22 41.37 200m: 2:41.81 42.21 300m: 4:05.93 42.16 400m: 5:26.83 39.41

26. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 5:28.14 270
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:28.14

27. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Ušće 5:28.22 270
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 2:00.30 42.75 250m: 3:25.11 41.50 350m: 4:48.52 41.95

100m: 1:17.55 42.80 200m: 2:43.61 43.31 300m: 4:06.57 41.46 400m: 5:28.22 39.70

28. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 5:28.61 269
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:57.83 250m: 3:24.36 42.20 350m: 4:48.00 41.00

100m: 200m: 2:42.16 44.33 300m: 4:07.00 42.64 400m: 5:28.61 40.61

29. KARANOVIĆ, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 5:31.64 262
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:01.01 42.39 250m: 3:25.30 42.06 350m: 4:51.18 43.29

100m: 1:18.62 41.85 200m: 2:43.24 42.23 300m: 4:07.89 42.59 400m: 5:31.64 40.46

30. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swimstar 5:33.70 257
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 2:01.18 42.53 250m: 3:26.89 42.81 350m: 4:53.80 42.98

100m: 1:18.65 42.10 200m: 2:44.08 42.90 300m: 4:10.82 43.93 400m: 5:33.70 39.90

31. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 PK Vracar 5:34.14 256
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:34.14

32. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Novi Sad 5:37.51 248
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:03.30 43.68 250m: 3:29.72 43.20 350m: 4:56.08 42.89

100m: 1:19.62 42.32 200m: 2:46.52 43.22 300m: 4:13.19 43.47 400m: 5:37.51 41.43

33. ZDRNJA, Matija 07 Spartak 5:40.82 241
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:05.00 44.10 250m: 3:33.55 44.28 350m: 5:00.85 43.54

100m: 1:20.90 43.12 200m: 2:49.27 44.27 300m: 4:17.31 43.76 400m: 5:40.82 39.97

34. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 5:44.70 233
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:44.70

35. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 06 Vojvodina 5:46.53 229
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:05.06 45.05 250m: 3:34.56 44.80 350m: 5:04.49 44.71

100m: 1:20.01 42.21 200m: 2:49.76 44.70 300m: 4:19.78 45.22 400m: 5:46.53 42.04
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36. DJURKOVIC, Novak 07 Vrbas 5:46.95 228
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:04.77 44.56 250m: 3:33.76 45.23 350m: 5:04.13 44.26

100m: 1:20.21 42.77 200m: 2:48.53 43.76 300m: 4:19.87 46.11 400m: 5:46.95 42.82

37. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Novi Sad 5:47.73 227
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:06.20 44.31 250m: 3:36.58 45.60 350m: 5:05.39 43.77

100m: 1:21.89 43.30 200m: 2:50.98 44.78 300m: 4:21.62 45.04 400m: 5:47.73 42.34

38. GUBACKO, Filip 06 Novi Sad 5:47.94 227
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:08.93 44.17 250m: 3:40.40 46.40 350m: 5:06.79 43.74

100m: 1:24.76 44.80 200m: 2:54.00 45.07 300m: 4:23.05 42.65 400m: 5:47.94 41.15

39. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 5:49.15 224
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:06.31 45.49 250m: 3:36.01 44.87 350m: 5:06.61 44.57

100m: 1:20.82 43.43 200m: 2:51.14 44.83 300m: 4:22.04 46.03 400m: 5:49.15 42.54

40. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 5:49.27 224
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 2:03.06 44.78 250m: 3:34.74 46.04 350m: 5:06.02 46.04

100m: 1:18.28 42.11 200m: 2:48.70 45.64 300m: 4:19.98 45.24 400m: 5:49.27 43.25

41. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 5:49.76 223
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:09.97 44.60 250m: 3:38.21 44.21 350m: 5:06.94 43.70

100m: 1:25.37 44.73 200m: 2:54.00 44.03 300m: 4:23.24 45.03 400m: 5:49.76 42.82

42. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 5:57.84 208
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:09.48 46.28 250m: 3:41.44 46.07 350m: 5:13.18 46.27

100m: 1:23.20 44.70 200m: 2:55.37 45.89 300m: 4:26.91 45.47 400m: 5:57.84 44.66

43. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Vojvodina 5:59.54 205
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:08.24 46.41 250m: 3:42.60 47.18 350m: 5:16.50 46.77

100m: 1:21.83 44.07 200m: 2:55.42 47.18 300m: 4:29.73 47.13 400m: 5:59.54 43.04

44. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 5:59.96 205
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:10.56 46.30 250m: 3:40.03 43.70 350m: 5:14.15 48.43

100m: 1:24.26 44.33 200m: 2:56.33 45.77 300m: 4:25.72 45.69 400m: 5:59.96 45.81

45. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 6:02.44 200
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:02.44

46. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 6:03.21 199
50m: 40.63 40.63 150m: 2:12.85 46.36 250m: 3:45.90 46.32 350m: 5:20.18 47.25

100m: 1:26.49 45.86 200m: 2:59.58 46.73 300m: 4:32.93 47.03 400m: 6:03.21 43.03

47. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Spartak 6:03.98 198
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 2:13.26 47.37 250m: 3:45.69 46.60 350m: 5:20.01 46.69

100m: 1:25.89 45.57 200m: 2:59.09 45.83 300m: 4:33.32 47.63 400m: 6:03.98 43.97

48. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 6:07.92 191
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:12.16 46.79 250m: 3:46.50 46.94 350m: 5:20.34 46.72

100m: 1:25.37 45.82 200m: 2:59.56 47.40 300m: 4:33.62 47.12 400m: 6:07.92 47.58

49. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11.april 6:10.76 187
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:49.30 48.47 350m: 6:10.76 1:34.22

100m: 1:25.58 200m: 3:00.83 300m: 4:36.54 47.24 400m: 6:10.76

50. KOCIĆ, Vuk 06 Delta 6:11.45 186
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:17.07 46.80 250m: 3:54.79 49.26 350m: 5:28.34 46.68

100m: 1:30.27 50.34 200m: 3:05.53 48.46 300m: 4:41.66 46.87 400m: 6:11.45 43.11

51. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 6:12.94 184
50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:15.27 47.89 250m: 3:51.27 48.49 350m: 5:27.68 48.27

100m: 1:27.38 46.65 200m: 3:02.78 47.51 300m: 4:39.41 48.14 400m: 6:12.94 45.26

52. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 6:14.15 182
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:14.15

53. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 6:17.46 177
50m: 40.24 40.24 150m: 2:17.05 49.00 250m: 3:55.33 48.79 350m: 5:31.76 48.36

100m: 1:28.05 47.81 200m: 3:06.54 49.49 300m: 4:43.40 48.07 400m: 6:17.46 45.70
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54. BENCIK, Vuk 07 Vrbas 6:17.78 177
50m: 45.06 45.06 150m: 2:23.23 48.49 250m: 3:59.50 48.54 350m: 5:34.06 46.39

100m: 1:34.74 49.68 200m: 3:10.96 47.73 300m: 4:47.67 48.17 400m: 6:17.78 43.72

55. KUBIK, Zoran 07 Plavi Talas 6:18.10 176
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:15.92 49.16 250m: 3:54.17 49.27 350m: 5:31.49 49.78

100m: 1:26.76 47.29 200m: 3:04.90 48.98 300m: 4:41.71 47.54 400m: 6:18.10 46.61

56. MITIC, Nemanja 06 Vrbas 6:21.90 171
50m: 44.84 44.84 150m: 2:25.40 49.84 250m: 4:02.78 46.62 350m: 5:37.63 47.39

100m: 1:35.56 50.72 200m: 3:16.16 50.76 300m: 4:50.24 47.46 400m: 6:21.90 44.27

57. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 6:22.45 170
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:22.45

58. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Plavi Talas 6:24.48 168
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:19.64 49.62 250m: 3:56.74 48.79 350m: 5:29.57 45.43

100m: 1:30.02 48.78 200m: 3:07.95 48.31 300m: 4:44.14 47.40 400m: 6:24.48 54.91

59. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 6:26.36 165
50m: 41.93 41.93 150m: 2:21.79 49.37 250m: 4:01.45 49.39 350m: 5:40.94 49.00

100m: 1:32.42 50.49 200m: 3:12.06 50.27 300m: 4:51.94 50.49 400m: 6:26.36 45.42

60. SRETENOVIC, Aleksa 06 Novi Sad 6:28.69 162
50m: 41.46 41.46 150m: 2:22.05 50.66 250m: 4:02.71 50.53 350m: 5:42.24 49.41

100m: 1:31.39 49.93 200m: 3:12.18 50.13 300m: 4:52.83 50.12 400m: 6:28.69 46.45

61. PRIJIC, Luka 07 Novi Sad 6:29.32 162
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:23.42 50.59 250m: 4:03.72 50.18 350m: 5:43.82 49.73

100m: 1:32.83 49.70 200m: 3:13.54 50.12 300m: 4:54.09 50.37 400m: 6:29.32 45.50

62. TICA, Novak 07 Proleter 6:35.16 154
50m: 43.12 43.12 150m: 2:22.95 50.52 250m: 4:05.31 51.17 350m: 5:47.75 1:14.46

100m: 1:32.43 49.31 200m: 3:14.14 51.19 300m: 4:33.29 27.98 400m: 6:35.16 47.41

63. RAUSH, Dragan 07 PK Vracar 6:36.34 153
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:24.26 50.61 250m: 4:05.63 50.90 350m: 5:48.53 51.30

100m: 1:33.65 50.57 200m: 3:14.73 50.47 300m: 4:57.23 51.60 400m: 6:36.34 47.81

64. RADOVIC, Danilo 07 Novi Sad 6:45.58 143
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:45.58

65. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 6:47.36 141
50m: 43.91 43.91 150m: 2:28.05 53.39 250m: 4:12.48 52.06 350m: 5:57.37 51.98

100m: 1:34.66 50.75 200m: 3:20.42 52.37 300m: 5:05.39 52.91 400m: 6:47.36 49.99

66. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 6:56.25 132
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:56.25

67. RASETA, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 6:59.69 129
50m: 45.65 45.65 150m: 2:30.46 53.68 250m: 4:19.57 54.79 350m: 6:07.26 53.66

100m: 1:36.78 51.13 200m: 3:24.78 54.32 300m: 5:13.60 54.03 400m: 6:59.69 52.43

DSQ POPOVIC, Petar 06 11.april 5:55.85
50m: 150m: 2:06.97 45.14 250m: 3:38.80 45.07 350m: 5:07.60 47.33

100m: 1:21.83 200m: 2:53.73 46.76 300m: 4:20.27 41.47 400m: 5:55.85 48.25

DSQ MARJANSKI, Ivan 07 Proleter 7:00.49
50m: 45.73 45.73 150m: 2:32.30 53.91 250m: 4:21.28 54.12 350m: 6:09.68 53.63

100m: 1:38.39 52.66 200m: 3:27.16 54.86 300m: 5:16.05 54.77 400m: 7:00.49 50.81

bolestan EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter


